WWW.AUTELROBOTICS.COM MADE IN CHINA
FCC ID:2AGNTLDK240958A
IC: 20910-LDK240958A
Live Deck 2
Charge In: 5/9/12V     18W MAX
USB OUT: 5V     0.5A
Battery: 3.85V(Li-ion,6200mAh)This device complies with part 15 of the FCC rules.
Operation of this device is subject to the following
two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference,
and
(2) this device must accept any interference received,
including interference that may cause undesired
operation. R-C-A4R-LDK2
透明开窗
颜色 备注
贴纸开窗
&PR
OI_
REL
EAS
E
A3
MO
DEL
 NA
ME
RE
LEA
SE
LEV
EL:
FIL
E N
AM
E:
REV POSITION DESCRIPTIONDATE
MASS(Kg):
SCALE:
FINISH:
UNIT'S:
PRODUCT:
TITLE:
机身贴纸
79.6x37.7x0.24mm
Live Deck2
REV
PART NO.:
DWG NO.:
Material:
AR82080544
500003935
PC磨砂细砂
V1
SHEET:
DRAW:
APPD:
STAD:
CHKD:
OF 11
陈凤莲
刘曦
BLACK
PANTONE
PANTONE
WHITE
PANTONE
185 C
37
.7
 m
m
79.6mm
CAN ICES-003(B) / NMB-003(B)